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Receita

COMPORTAMENTO ORCAMENTARIO

Despesa
Valor

Déficit / Superávit

Acumulado

Ativo 
 Financeiro

COMPORTAMENTO FINANCEIRO ATÉ O MÊS

Passivo 
 Financeiro
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Déficit/ 
 Superávit

Betha Sistemas

Janeiro 2.265.353,77 4.299.822,06 2.034.468,29 D  2.034.468,29 D 4.109.072,90 3.524.764,60 584.308,30 S

Fevereiro 1.888.796,14 2.019.534,32 130.738,18 D  2.165.206,47 D 4.312.555,48 3.847.774,85 464.780,63 S

Marco 1.670.948,16 1.917.256,65 246.308,49 D  2.411.514,96 D 4.131.110,59 3.911.638,45 219.472,14 S

Abril 1.837.866,72 1.801.930,46 35.936,26 S  2.375.578,70 D 4.156.377,33 3.900.968,93 255.408,40 S

Maio 1.943.932,48 2.115.133,70 171.201,22 D  2.546.779,92 D 3.990.652,27 3.906.445,09 84.207,18 S

Junho 1.502.197,73 1.250.069,19 252.128,54 S  2.294.651,38 D 3.616.418,80 3.280.083,08 336.335,72 S

Julho 2.168.233,79 1.514.802,72 653.431,07 S  1.641.220,31 D 3.781.256,01 2.791.489,22 989.766,79 S

Agosto 1.676.032,83 1.530.498,79 145.534,04 S  1.495.686,27 D 3.636.446,92 2.484.395,91 1.152.051,01 S

Setembro 2.101.731,91 1.540.603,22 561.128,69 S  934.557,58 D 4.003.799,60 2.298.867,88 1.704.931,72 S

Outubro

Novembro

Dezembro

TOTAL 17.055.093,53 17.989.651,11 934.557,58 D 934.557,58 D 4.003.799,60 2.298.867,88 1.704.931,72 S
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